Approved Stage Electricians

Steven Meier
Home: 491-5891
lguy1111@comcast.net

Kevin Belval
Cell: 315-4798
Bels bels bels@yahoo.com

Christopher Flaherty
603-428-7336
Cell: 325-5203
527cflaherty@tds.net

Wallace Pineault
Phone: 622-4420
wpineault@comecast.net

David B. Nelson
Phone 603-432-2796
dave@dbnelson.com

Jack Duncan
Home: 856-8675
duncanjo@comcast.net

Glenn Stuart

Day: 485-2454
Evening: 226-4365
Gstuart@nec.edu

Craig Walker

Home: 228-2460

Day: 225-8580
Craig.Walker3@comcast.net

Craig Brennan
Phone: 809-4762
Craig.brennan@I-3com.com

Seth Head
Phone: 603-748-2300
Hobo6607@gmail.com

Douglas Schwarz

Phone: daytime: 271-6484x4300 evening: 228-2270
Email: ods_nh@myfairpoint.net
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